~
JUNE 1975
NAll0NAL J,LSPEC 8
IMP-OO/8l2 IMPACT PRINTER
Figure 1. IMP·OO/812 Impact Printer
STANDARD FEATURES
• PARALLEL DATA INPUT - transmission rate of up
to 75,000 characters per second (burst).

Operating - 5% to 90% (no condensation)
Storage - 0% to 95%
ORDERING INFORMATION
•
Order
Software &
Microprocessor System Printer Interface
IMP-8P (60 Hz) IMP-00/812 IMP-8P/812W
IMP-8P (50 Hz) IMP-00/812E 1M P-8P/812W
IMP-16P (60 Hz) IMP-00/812 IMP-16P/812W
IMP-16P (50 Hz) IMP-00/812E IMP-16P/812W
IMP-16L (60 Hz) IMP-00/812 IMP-16U812W
IMP-16L (50 Hz) IMP-00/812E IMP-16U812W
IPC-16P (PACE) (60 Hz) IMP-00/812 IPC-16P/812W
IPC-16P (PACE) (50 Hz) IMP-00/812E IPC-16P/812W
Manuf8Cll..nKl under one or more of the foUowng us, patents: 3083262. 3189758, 3231797,3303356, 3317671, 3323071, 3381071, 3408542, 3421025, 3426423, 3440400,3518750, 3519897,3557431,358)755,3566218, 35716X1. 3575609, 3579059,